TATE FORM

If continuation

☑0002/0011

5599

GXJQ21

☑0003/0011

If continuation theet 3 of 11

01/21/2019 6:31PM FAX

STATE FORM

01/21/2	019 6:	31PM FAX					1	2 10004	/0011
								PRINTED: 1	
Division	of Heal	th Service Re	-culation					FORM AP	PROVED
STATEME	NT OF DE	ICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIE		(X2) MULTIP	LE C	ONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SU	
AND PLAN	OF CORF	RECTION	IDENTIFICATION NUM	MBER.	A. BUILDING	S: 01		ÇOMPLE	ED
			HAL041052		B. WING			12/13/	2018
NAME OF	PROVIDER	OR SUPPLIER		STREET A	ODRESS, CITY,	STA	E, ZIP CODE]
MORNIN	IGVIEW	AT IRVING PA	.RK		LM STREET				
					BORO, NC	274			
(X4) ID PREFIX	(E		TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY F		ID PREFIX	Ì	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION SHOULD PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD PROVIDE		(X5) OMPLETE
TAG	RE	GULATORY OR L	SC IDENTIFYING INFORMAT	rion)	TAG		CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)		DATE
				,		+	DEI VOIGITOTY		<u> </u> !
C 164	Contin	ued From pa	ge 3		C 164				
		_							
			iber 13, 2018; Iew stains were obser	ved on		ŀ			
	the wa	II and ceiling	above the exterior do	or, The					l
			ross the bedroom cei						
			There was a gray waroom, approximately						
	length		room, approximatory	U III					
			the ceiling tiles at the				·		
	∣ was da ∣ caulk.	amaged and I	had been sealed with	tire					
		hen - a triang	gular section of the ce	eiling tile					
			e left of the prep area						
			g Room - the ceiling a the living room is cra						
			nish is separating at th						
	2 01						1		
		servations re lean and in ge	vealed that the walls to	were not					
	, copi o	can and in g	ood ropon.						·
	1 - 1	Ρ	ber 13, 2018;						
			outside of Kitchen - the kitchen doors is h				,		
			ner trim has been kno						l
			iting from the wall.	·					
			e lower portion of the ien and the riser room						
			Sections of the sheet		,				
			ocked out compromis	sing the					
			ated construction. the corridor wall to th	e right of					
			hit and a 12" x 24" sec						
			d and broken.				:		
			ie outside wall is hea∖ etrock is broken out a						
		s heavy mild		and tile					
	e. Toi	et outside of	Laundry - the wall sup						
	the sir	ik is cracked	and moves with the s	ink.			,		
	3. Ob	servations re	vealed that the facility	was not					
	lealth Ser	vice Regulation		1	'	,		<u> </u>	
STATE FOR	.M			1	6899	GXJ	D21	If continuation	heet 4 of 11

GXJQ21

☑10005/0011

If continuation heet 5 of 11

01/21/2019 6:31PM FAX

STATE FORM

Division	of Heal	th Service Re	egulation			PRINTED: 1 FORM AR	
	IT OF DE	FICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE A. BUILDING: 0	CONSTRUCTION 1	(X3) DATE SU COMPLE	RVEY ED
			HAL041052	B, WING		12/13/	2018
		R OR SUPPLIER AT IRVING PA	RK 3200 I	TADDRESS, CITY, ST. NELM STREET NSBORO, NC 27			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG		ACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SCIDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN (EACH CORRECTIVE CROSS-REFERENCED DEFICI	ACTION SHOULD BE TO THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) OMPLETE DATE
C 189	care hold care h	ing condition. is Rule shall as with the exshall not appualled is not messed on observant the building ondition. Hole in the allow fire and forigin. gs on December and forigin. gs on December and forigin. gs on December and some ock wall to the loose and is assembly. Ier Room - the ating the inteller Room - the damaged in the middle ctrical Room adjact the middle ctrical Room and one unsean and one unsean adjact the middle ctrical Room and one unsean and one unsean and one unsean adjact the middle ctrical Room and one unsean and one unsean and one unsean adjact the middle ctrical Room and one unsean and one unsean adjact the middle ctrical Room and	maintained in a safe and apply to new and existing ception of Paragraph (e) by to existing facilities. It as evidenced by: Vation there is a failure to g's fire safety systems in a se or gaps at penetrations at rated walls and ceilings smoke to spread beyond the ber 13, 2018; of Game Room - there is a fire wall where a cable by Kitchen - a section of the left of the transfer vent, ha falling compromising the fire ere is an unsealed pipe	e ek	Tag C 189 Fire Resistant Carseal holes as note routine construction areas: game room room, electrical roboiler room. These repairs will later than 2/15/19	ed during the on survey in the follow, kitchen, living oom, and be completed no	wing
STATE FOR		inge iselfhiditii	I	⁵⁸⁹⁹ GX	J 0 21	lf continuation	hoot 6 of 11

☑0006/0011

Division	of Healtl	h Service Re	aulation				FORM AP	ROVED
STATEMEN	T OF DEFI	CIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	(X2) MULTIPL	E CC	NSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SU	VEY
AND PLAN	OF CORRE	CTION	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDING:	01		COMPLE	ED.
			HAL041052	B. WING			12/13/2	2018
NAME OF F	ROVIDER	OR SUPPLIER	STREET AL	ODRESS, CITY, S	TAT	, ZIP CODE		
MODNIN	CMENA A	T IRVING PA	3200 N E	LM STREET				
MOKININ	GVIEWA	II IKVING FA	GREENS	BORO, NC 2	740	β		
(X4) ID	45.4		TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	lo .		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL		(X5) DMPLETE
PREFIX TAG			SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX		CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO		DATE
						DEFICIENCY)		
C 189	Continu	ied From pa	ge 6	C 189				į
		·	•	i	Τá	g C 189		
	2. Bas	ed on obser	vation the facility did not!		E	it lighting will be replaced	and	
	maintai	n electrical e	emergency/safety lighting	1	te	sted no later than 1/31/19		
			perating condition. This could			Tag 189		1
			the facility if egress paths and inated during a power outage.			_	lood to	
	CAILS W		maios comig o poner oquege.			ird party provider will be ι		
			ber 13, 2018:			store or replace the doors	I .	
			tside of Room 101 did not		10	0-120 range. Completion	ı will be þr	1
		ite on batter et 1. Stair 2 -	y test. - the exit sign on the corridor		or	before 3/30/19.		
		not illuminat		1				
			vation there is a failure to					
			's fire safety equipment in a rder to resist the passage of			,		
			om doors must not have holes					1
			between the door and the					
	door fra	ame stops.						
	Finding	s on Decem	nber 13, 2018:					
			ttern of doors on the Rooms			·		
			ere the tops of the doors were	1		·		
		or uneven	creating gaps at the tops _i of the	2				
	doors. b. SCl	J Oxygen St	orage - the door hardware was					
			a small hole through the door					
	at the d	loor knob.	_					
	4 Bac	ad an abcar	vation there is a failure to			•		
	-,		's fire safety equipment in a	1				ii ii
	safe op	erating con-	dition. The occupants in the					
			nt could be effected if the					 -
			tant rated doors do not nd latch to help limit the spread					1
			nd laten to help limit the spread e to the area of origin.	1				
		,						
			nber 13, 2018:					1
			eading into the kitchen had a					Ĭ
Division of H		ice Regulation	between the doors when			;		H
STATE FOR		regulation	1	6899	3XJC	21	If continuation	heet 7 of 11
		1				•		UI

210007,/0011

PRINTED: 12 20/2018

☑10008/0011

Division	-51114	t Carda D	ou de Maria		PRINTED: FORM A	12/20/2018 FFROVED
	אד סוי טבוי	h Service Re iciencies ection	QUIATION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE (A. BUILDING: 01	CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE 5 COMPL	
			HAL041052	B. WING	12/13	3/2018
		OR SUPPLIER	3200 N EI	DRESS, CITY, STA	ATE, ZIP CODE	
MORNIN	IGVIEW A	AT IRVING PA	RK	30RO, NC 274	4(8	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG		CH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	(X5) OMPI,ETE DATE
C 189	7. Obsequipm operations as the 1st on the area his the different stall configurations as install effect as water stall effect as a Kitchen operation operation operation as a Kitchen Boil knocked anglir	nent was not ing condition. It is son December of the grilles. Several brown wait floor living a water and maintain ration. Failuring piping with all occupants supply becamben - the dradirectly on the servations remained on December on December on December on December on the dradirectly on the servations remained on the eleash sink is mer Room - the doff of its mer goy its elections.	vealed that the mechanical maintained in a safe and ber 13, 2018: tside the Nurses' Station on excessive amount of mildeweral of the ceiling tile in the ter stains. and dining rooms - several of an excessive build up of s. vation there is a failure to plumbing piping in a safe to maintain or install in a minimum 2" air gap could of the facility if the domestic ne contaminated. ber 13, 2018: in line for the icemaker was ne drain grate. vealed that the electrical maintained in a safe and ber 13, 2018: ctrical outlet to the left of the issing its cover plate. e electric heater has been ounting bracket and is		Tag C 189 1. Routine cleaning and inspection of diffusers have been added to the routine monthly preventative maint. The Executive Director or Designee will review monthly Preventative Maintenance to ensure that it is completed. Effective 1/31/19 and on 2. The drain in the kitchen will be cuand the air gap will be maintained. Repair to be completed on or by 1/3. In the boiler room the mounting bracket will be repaired. Repair to be completed on or by 1/31/19. 4. The double junction box will be hung back on the wall on or before 1/31/19.	t .
	box the	at is no longe ng at the air h	r supported and dangling from			
Division of H STATE FOR		rice Regulation	1	6899 GX	JQ21 If continuation	n heet 9 of 11

☑0009<u>1</u>/0011

Division	of Heal	th Service Re	egulation					PRINTED: 12 FORM AP	
STATEMEN AND PLAN	IT OF DEC	ICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER IDENTIFICATION NUM		(X2) MULTIPLI A. BUILDING.		PNSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SU COMPLE	
			HAL041052		B. WING			12/13/2	2018
NAME OF	PROVIDER	OR SUPPLIER		STREET ADI	DRESS, CITY, S	TAT	E, ŽIP CODĖ		
MORNIN	GVIEW.	AT IRVING PA	.RK		M STREET	740	10		
(MA) 16)		SUMMARY STA	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		BORO, NC 2	741	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTI	OM	1
(X4) IÛ PREFIX TAG		CH DEFICIENCY	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY P SCIDENTIFYING INFORMAT	ULL	ID PREFIX TAG		(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRODEFICIENCY)	LD BE	(X5) OMPLETE DATE
C 193	Contin	ued From pa	ge 9	i	C 193				
C 193	Ovens	, Ranges in A	Activity or Res. Rooms	5	C 193	Т	ag C 193		
	SECTI	ON .0300 - F	PHYSICAL PLANT	1		Е	ducation and training to be	; comple <mark>te</mark>	d
	10A N	CAC 13F .03					ith all team members abou	, , ,	e r
		IREMENTS rens, ranges	and cook tops located	d in			se of the oven and the sup	1	
	reside	nt activity or r	recreational areas sha	all not be		E	ducation to be completed t	oy 1/31/19	
			facility staff supervision prvision shall be base						:
			nt of the capabilities o						
			ation of the equipmen ure provided, that sha						
		led by staff.	and pools tone land-	1:-					
			and cook tops located Il have a locking featu						
			by staff, to limit the u				:		
			ents who have been a incapable of operating				·		
	equipr	hent in a safe	e manner.						
			apply to new and existence apply to new apply to new apply to new apply to the properties apply to the						
			ly to existing facilities						
	 This R	ule is not me	et as evidenced by:	!					
	1. Ob	servations re	vealed that ranges lo						
			recreational areas we faculty staff supervisi				:		
			•	·			·		
			iber 13, 2018: stivity Room - at the ti	me of					
	survey	, the range w	/as operational. No s	taff were					ľ
			i, in the service area a e corridor to supervis						
			as switched off at the						<u>.</u>
	survey							,	
C 199	Exhau	st Ventilation			C 199				H.
			PHYSICAL PLANT						
Division of H STATE FOR		vice Regulation			6899 (3)LX	h21	If continuation s	eet 10 of 11
, _,				1		,,,,,,	 ·	,,	

20010/0011

PRINTED: 12/20/2018 FORM APPROVED Division of Health Service Regulation STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURWEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING: 01 B. WING HAL041052 12/13/2018 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3200 N ELM STREET MORNINGVIEW AT IRVING PARK GREENSBORO, NC 27408 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) MPLETE (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAC DEFICIENCY) C 199 Continued From page 10 C 199 Tag C 199 10A NOAC 13F ,0311 OTHER Ventilation system to be repaired by REQUIREMENTS third party provider. Repairs to be (g) The spaces listed in this Paragraph shall be provided with exhaust ventilation at the rate of completed by 2/28/19. two cubic feet per minute per square foot. This requirement does not apply to facilities licensed before April 1, 1984, with natural ventilation in these specified spaces: (1) soiled linen storage; (2) soil utility room: (3) bathrooms and toilet rooms; (4) housekeeping closets; and (5) laundry area. (k) This Rule shall apply to new and existing facilities with the exception of Paragraph (e) which shall not apply to existing facilities. This Rule is not met as evidenced by: 1. Observations revealed that the facility did not provide exhaust ventilation in required areas. Findings on December 13, 2018; a. Housekeeping by Room 100 - the exhaust fan is not working. b. 100 Hall Soiled Linen - the exhaust fan is not working and there is a strong odor in the room. c. SCU Guest Toilet - the exhaust fan has a heavy accumulation of dust preventing it from operating at capacity. Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM 6899 GXJQ21 If continuation sheet 11 of 11

☑0011/0011